Cognome

MULE
CAPOGROSSI
QUAGLIARELLA
NEMORE
CORBISIERO

CLASSIFICA FINALE 50DO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE

Nome
BENEDETTA
GAIA
MARGHERITA
VALENTINA
ELENA

CAMPIONATI NAZIONALI 2023

\Y
TCGETHER

LO SPORT DI DOMANI

FASE REGIONALE

Societa

Alma Nuoto

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
CSI Roma Flaminio

CSI Roma Flaminio

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club

Pagina 1

Tempo gara
0.40.80
0.42.50
0.43.60
0.44.40
0.55.30

Pos.

a B~ W N



